
Agreements with URS Corporation, RS&H, and Michael Baker. Jr.

JOB ID'S Date of Agreement

URS Basic Agreement (SAC 8/14/13) February 14, 2014

Task Order No. 1 (SAC approval 12-4-13)
GA Site Development Sanitary Sewer System January 17, 2014 527,905.00

Task Order No. 2

Exhibit A Airport Boundary Map VOID (2015 Budget)

Task Order No. 3

Replace Taxiway C Centerline Lights $22,685.00

Amendment No. 1 to Task Work Order No. 3

Taxiway C Light Replacement - Construction Phase October 28, 2014 $10,140.00

$36,080.00

Task Order No. 4

Design Group V Standards April 2, 2014

Task Order No. 5

30501 Runway 28 RSA Improvements and Road Relocations
Amendment No. 1 - Construction Phase

June 16, 2014 $228,986.00
February 2, 2015 552,145.00

Task Order No. 6

Air Freight Expansion HOLD

$24,820.00

Task Order No. 7

Outbound Baggage Handling System Upgrade Study August 22,2014

Task Order No. 8

Telephone System November 5, 2014 $38,860.00

Task Order No. 9

April 1,2015

•

30517 Groove Runway 1-19 $31,045.00

jlders April 1,2015

NTE

$26,655.00
Task Order No. 10

30513 Seal Coat Runway 10-28 Asphalt Sections and Apron Sho

Task Order No. 11

May 7, 201530527 Southeast Quadrant Planning $50,000.00

30527 Amendment No. 1 to Task Order No. 11 - Southest Quadr<jnt Addition January 16, 2016 $305,325.00

Task Order No. 12

Revised 8/16/2017

Agreements Current REVISED 1-24-17 URS-RSH-Michael Baker



30519 Southeast Quadrant Stormwater Master Plan

Task Order No. 13

30528 Airfield Lighting and Signage Upgrades
30539 Amendment No. 1 - Reconstruct Taxiway Connector E-1
30538 Amendment No. 2 - Additional Services Lighting &Signage Upgrades

Task Order No. 14

30530 Security Checkpoint, FIS, and South Terminal Expansion
30530 Amendment No. 1 - Additional Services

Task Order No. 15

Crane Evaluation and As-Needed Planning Services

Task Order No. 16

30527 Add'l Services for Southeast Quadrant Planning Services

Task Order No. 17

30536 Reconstruct Taxilane GA-3

Amendment No. 1

:
Task Order No. 18

Airport Area Transportation Master Plan

Task Order No. 19

Payload - Range Analysis for Runway 10-28 and Runway 1-19

Task Order No. 20

Construct Taxiway A-G Connector
Construct Ramp for Relocated Air Cargo Facility
Construct Taxiway G Between Taxiways A-1 and GA-6

Task Order No. 21

30555 Concourse Easterly Expansion Option

•

Task Order No. 22

Capital Improvement Program - Storyboard Creation & Meeting Suppc

'

Task Order No. 23

July 1,2015

July 1,2015
September 3, 2015

April 18,2016

October 7, 2015

June 7, 2016

$104,865.00

S166,675.00

$37,602.00
S16.200.00

S145.600.00

$4,400.00

October 20, 2015 NTE $19,000.00

December 7, 2015 NTE

April 6, 2016
August 4, 2016

October 17, 2016

January 4, 2017

December 22, 2016

April 17, 2017

.

$20,000.00

$57,495.00

57,860.00

$466,977.00

$24,802.00

$325,062.00

$74,459.00
$152,980.00

$97,623.00

$12,500.00

$24,025.00

Revised 8/16/2017

Agreements Current REVISED 1-24-17 URS-RSH-Michael Baker



30564 Terminal Ramp Expansion August 2,2017 $266,360.00

Task Order No. 24

0565/3056 Concourse and Security Checkpoint Expansion August 2, 2017 $1,731,873.00

Revised 8/16/2017

Agreements Current REVISED 1-24-17 URS-RSH-Michael Baker


